5/28/2026

Ouncke

M 60079562

5/28/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



Ouicke

5/28/2026

Description
Part assemblies

CNH

Hydraulic connection

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications

60079562 1 PCS Hydraulic connection

10391919 30 1 Bracket

10391920 31 2 PCS Bracket

5002078 32 3 Screw M6S 10x40 (8.8)

5011054 33 3 Nut M6M M10

5013110 34 6 Washer BRB 10.5x22x2

5005999 35 2 Screw M6SF M10x45

5006018 36 2 Screw M6SF M8x25

5052286 60 4 Hose 1/2" L=1300 B 24x1,5MS90LM 7/8RLM

5052287 61 1 Hose 1/2" L=1400 B 24x1,5MS90LM 7/8RLM

5051098 64 2PCS T-Adapter

5027828 65 2PCS Adaptor M24x1,5

5028321 67 8PCS Nut M24x1.5 for Pipe @16

5028323 68 8 PCS Ferrule For Pipe 316

5051099 69 2PCS Shut-off valve

5051143 70 4 PCS Adaptor

5033606 7% 5 Cable tie 7,5 x 385

5013853 7 4 Dowty washer Tredo 1/2", Part is included in kit 60007907
Hose cpl., 9032177 Hose cpl.

60039526 78 2 Protection sleeve

60000100 79 1 Decal kit ECK

5/28/2026

© 2025 Jost



